
WEEKLY ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAMME

MONDAY
29.09.2025

TUESDAY
30.09.2025

WEDNESDAY 
01.10.2025

THURSDAY 
02.10.2025

FRIDAY 
03.10.2025

SATURDAY
04.10.2025

SUNDAY
05.10.2025

OPA BEACH

DELLA MILES
CONCERT

21:30-22:30

15:30-17:30

22:30-01:00

09:00-12:00

DJ TÜRKER TB

DJ CEREN CEYLAN &
METİN PERCUSSION

PERFORMANCE

DJ SAGAWA 

DIANA 
PIANO RECITAL 

CLOSE

15:30-17:30

09:00-12:00

21:30-22:30

15:30-17:30

22:30-01:00

09:00-12:00

EMIL VERGO BAND

CLOSE

DIANA 
PIANO RECITAL 

SERAN BİLGİ 
CONCERT

21:30-22:30

15:30-17:30

22:30-01:00

09:00-12:00

21:30-22:30

15:30-17:30

22:30-01:00

09:00-12:00

21:30-22:30

15:30-17:30

22:30-01:00

21:30-22:30

15:30-17:30

22:30-01:00

09:00-12:00

DJ SAGAWA & METİN
PERCUSSION

PERFORMANCE

DJ TÜRKER TB

DİLEK SERT ERDOĞAN
CONCERT

DJ TÜRKER TB

DJ CEREN CEYLAN

EZGİ ALAŞ 
CONCERT

DJ CEREN CEYLAN &
METİN PERCUSSION

PERFORMANCE

SENFOLUJ 
CONCERT

DJ SAGAWA

DJ TURKER TB

ZAFER ZENCİRLİ
CONCERT

DJ CEREN CEYLAN &
METİN PERCUSSION

PERFORMANCE

DJ SAGAWA & METİN
PERCUSSION

PERFORMANCE

DIANA 
PIANO RECITAL 

DIANA 
PIANO RECITAL 

DIANA 
PIANO RECITAL 

DIANA 
PIANO RECITAL 

PUPPET LOUNGE

PABLO ESCOBAR

KOZA RESTORAN

BUSE BENOL CONCERT
21:30-22:30

DJ TÜRKER TB
22:30-01:00


